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Bumper
Contact

(110 mm)

1 BAR

2 BAR

3 BAR

4 BAR

5 BAR

6 BAR

7 BAR

8 BAR

7 BAR

VOLUME

Do not use Airstroke in
shaded area without
consulting Firestone
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m n o p q r s s t
10.4 MAX O.D.
AT 100 PSIG

HEIGHT

6.31 DIA.

3/8-16 BLIND NUTS
(5/8 DEEP) 1/4 OR 3/4 NPT

AIR INLET

3.5015-20 FT. LBS.
TORQUE

1.75*

OPTIONAL
BUMPER

*(1.50 FOR 3/4)
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